
Attended Reunion 2004 Last First Phone Address City State Zip Email
1 Adams Sarah (816)779-0071 PO Box 766 Peculiar MO 64078
2 Arney Dawn 2727 Treble Creek #315 San Antonio TX 78258 dawn_arney@baylor.edu
3 Yes Banks Damon (816) 921-9341 2926 Bales Kansas City MO 64128 nomadse7en@yahoo.com
4 Yes Bland Valerie 10406 W 56th Terr Shawnee KS 66204
5 Bradbury Tony 2058 SFC 415 Forrest City AR 72335 aabklb@earthlink.net
6 Yes Bruner Joel 2315 S. Oakley Ave. Chicago IL 60608 joel@brunerandbay.com
7 Buckley Nekeisha
8 Burch Jacqueline
9 Burkee Roderick

10 Burton Jason
11 Yes Character-Massey Leah 14155 River Lawn Ct. Grandview MO 64030 kcleah22@aol.com
12 Yes Chilcoat Aisha (610) 497-9760 3011 West 11th Street Chester PA 19013 songcry76@yahoo.com
13 Clipplinger Sam
14 Coleman Janeil (954) 985-0732 2090 SW 68th Way Miramar FL 33023 janeilc@aol.com
15 Yes Collins-Mbow Katherine 678-358-3219 905 Tree Lodge Parkway Atlanta GA 30350 kat_mbow@hotmail.com
16 Cosby L. Elaine
17 Dao Ngocthu
18 Davis Miles
19 Davis Tanya
20 Donahue Tiffany (214) 287-9871 Tdpharmd@aol.com
21 Doty Rose
22 Yes Edwards Angie 9028 Laurel Avenue Raytwon MO 64134 ade511@umkc.edu
23 Yes Ellison Aaron 2133 Lennox Square Road Charlotte NC 28210 aellisonmd@hotmail.com

24 Ellsworth Preston (816)588-4902
25 Ferrara Marissa
26 Fitzgerald Carla 231-2526 1301 Oakley Kansas City MO 64127
27 Yes Ford David (770) 437-1691 1924 Ivy Glen Drive Smyrna GA 30082 davidtford@hotmail.com
28 Yes Foster Ronald 11031 Spring Valley Road Kansas City MO 64134 Ronald.Foster@hcamidwest.com
29 Franke Timothy timfranke@sbcglobal.net
30 Franklin Javetta
31 Frazier Jerome
32 Fuimaono Oliana
33 Yes Fuller Suan-Nesha 8626 E 110th Street Kansas City MO 64134 nesharn76@hotmail.com
34 Gallmeyer Michelle gallmeyer3@aol.com
35 Galloway Michelle
36 Gameson Joel
37 Gardner Lisa 4433 Forest Avenue Kansas City MO 64110
38 Geppert Blake
39 Gibbs Christopher
40 Yes Gibson-El-Scari Natasha (816) 753-3138 1214 East 40th street Kansas City MO 64110 efn2@swbell.net
41 Giles Terry
42 Gillespie Matthew Matthew.Gillespie@jocogov.org
43 Goodin Amy
44 Yes Gray Aundre (816) 591-4700 8812 Crystal Lane #303 Kansas City MO 64138 agray@whitegoss.com; grayvtrain@hotmail.com
45 Green Kathy
46 Yes Guth-Barnes Lauren (617) 666-2893 225 Powerhouse Blvd. Somerville MA 2144 lguth@wso.williams.edu
47 Hagar Desiranne
48 Henry Michael
49 Hill Deniece 4610 Wabash Kansas City MO 64130 dhill@itsabigdeal.org
50 Yes Hill Jennifer (973) 259-0512 13 Brookdale Gardens, Apt. D Bloomfield NJ 7003 jennifer_l_hill@yahoo.com
51 Hollins Michelle (816) 363-5396 3444 E 54th St Kansas City MO 64130
52 Holten Brantley 9439 Reeder Overland Park KS
53 Holzhauer Joe 
54 Homer Leslie
55 Humprey Aisha
56 Yes Jackson Demetrius (334) 420-3226. 5701 E. Shirley Lane #303 Montgomery AL 36117 djackson@waka.com
57 Yes James Nicole
58 Johnson Eric
59 Yes Johnson Zanetta (816) 233-3494 1907 n Leonard Rd St Joseph MO 64505 zanettaalafrance@hotmail.com
60 Jolley Erin (913)262-7496 5218 West 71st Street Prairie KS 66208
61 Yes Jones Kelley 8169218575 3305 Virginia Ave Kansas City MO 64109
62 Kentch Christina
63 King Ellen (319) 358-1817 910 W. Benton Street Apt 110 Iowa City IA 52246
64 Yes Kraft Joel 8166676394 5644 Charlotte St Kansas City MO 64110



65 Yes Lane Brandy (816) 444-6383 9241 Main Street Kansas City MO 64114 BRLane@email.com
66 Yes Lee Michael (770) 437-1691 1924 Ivy Glen Drive Smyrna GA 30082 mikelee3@hotmail.com
67 Lyman Marvin (816) 935-5775 4809 Greenway Kansas City MO 64129
68 Mason Andromeda
69 Mayo Levander (816) 719-5567 212 Sunshine LN Knob Noster Apt 7 MO 65336 levander.mayo@whiteman.af.mil
70 McCrary Shalon
71 McDaniel Henri (816) 333-4568

72 Mercer Bonnie dkossmann2002@yahoo.com

73 Meuher John
74 Mikulich Keith
75 Yes Miller-Anyanike Tisha (816) 761-1651 7711East 90th Street Kansas City MO 64138 squishtdm@hotmail.com
76 Morales Alejandro
77 Nelson Erica
78 Nelson Steve
79 Yes Nichols Brandy
80 Yes Paul June  4800 NE Winn Rd, Apt 3 Kansas City MO 64119 catriana@witty.com
81 Perkins Chris
82 Yes Piggie Demon 2444 Wabah Ave Kansas City MO 64127 dpiggie@sbcglobal.net
83 Yes Price-Smith Nicole (816) 588-2808 9041 Holly Street Kansas City MO 64114 Nicole_D_Smith@yahoo.com
84 Ray Joanna
85 Redmond Brian
86 Yes Reese Alycia (816) 926-0108 412 E 80th Street Kansas City MO 64131 Alycia_Reese@hotmail.com
87 Richardson Cassandra
88 Riley Cicely
89 Royster Brad
90 Ruiz Randy randy.ruiz@hotmail.com
91 Scott Darcell
92 Scott Yacento
93 Yes Shanklin Latoya (816) 822-0096 628 Bushman Dr#127 Kansas City MO 64110
94 Sheldon Justin
95 Yes Singleton-Anwisye Reggae PO BOX 29033 St Louis MO 63112 nisaat@hotmail.com
96 Slagel Dana
97 Smith Wade
98 Smith William
99 Yes Smith-Walker Natalie nmwalker1913@sbcglobal.net

100 Yes Sorrells Shantai (816) 668-8289 3735 Montgall Kansas City MO 64128 shantais@yahoo.com
101 Spiegel Kevin
102 Summy Ryan
103 Taft Michael
104 Tauheed Jannah (415) 2216619 San Francisco CA
105 Thompson Christina
106 Yes Wafer Ken 10017 Walnut Drive Apt 201 Kansas City MO 64114 kwaf2001@yahoo.com
107 Ward Delia (816) 214-7415
108 Weibly Lori 8166503033 616 Vernon Buckner MO 64016
109 Yes Williams Erica (816) 520-1523 119W 99th Terr #201 Kansas City MO 64114 misslibra2004@sbcglobal.net
110 Williams Stacey Ann
111 Yes Williamson Tameka (816) 305-9919 5013 Lister Ave Kansas City MO 64130 tamekaw_101@yahoo.com
112 Wilson Jawan
113 Wilson Shaun 345 Park Ave., 10th Floor New York NY 10154
114 Winfield LaShonda
115 Wise Heather


